
PROJECT ADVERTISING SCHEDULE

PROCUREMENT 
METHOD LOCATION  DIVISION PRIMARY NIGP 

CODES

September 2025

RFP
BPT 
BCT MAINT

91039
95863

CSP BCT INFRA

72040
65780
89000

CSP BPT INFRA

90925; 90976
91223; 91430
91438; 91457
95935; 95990
96834; 91244
91300; 91362

RFQ TBT INFRA

92500
92517
92521
92588
96121
96226

RFP PHA MAINT

96772
92882
86300
98846
92677
92642
86305
86325
86330

RFP PHAB PEOP
91039
95863

October 2025
NONE

November 2025
NONE

December 2025

RFP BPT MAINT

28509
28567
93677
96777
96761
99239

BCT - Lift Station Repairs

Bayport Substation Restoration & Repair

Design of Splashzone Repairs at TBT

   This scope of work includes above water and below water site inspection of existing 
steel bulkheads at the Turning Basin Terminal. Requested services include review of 
existing condition assessment data and providing repair recommendations for sheet 
pile bulkheads, as well as final design and engineering. 

   Cleaning services for the Port  Houston Administration Building, 77,462 of usable 
space to include 6 floors, two stairwells, 13 restrooms, 3 coffee bars and 1 cafeteria 
area.  One day porter in addition to evening cleaning services. 

   This project's scope involves the installation of a lift station and the construction of 
all required utilities necessary to ensure reliable sewage management and operable 
facilities at the Barbours Cut TWIC Security and Trouble Resolution Building

   Seeking proposals from providers of high and medium voltage electrical services to 
substations with the ability to provide complete turnkey service that includes repairs, 
restoration, upgrades, testing, and commissioning.

Scrap Tire Removal and Disposal Vendor
   EAD is requesting a qualified/licensed service provider to remove and 
recycle/dispose of scrap tires generated from all PHA facilities.

Cleaning Services for the Port Houston Administration Building

Janitorial Services for Barbours Cut and Bayport Terminals

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

September 2025 through December 2025

   To provide cleaning services for Barbours Cut and Bayport Container Terminals; to 
include all Administrative and Maintenance offices, tenant spaces and outlying 
terminal support buildings.

   The project comprises 1,300 linear feet of new wharf construction at Bayport 
Container Terminal. The scope includes dredging of approximately 32,000 cubic yards 
of wet and dry excavation, drilled shaft foundations, structural concrete to support 100-
foot gauge Ship-to-Shore cranes, fender systems, utilities, a one-story pre-cast 
concrete stevedore support building, among other items.

Construct Wharf 1 West at BPT



PROJECT ADVERTISING SCHEDULE

PROCUREMENT 
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CODES
PROJECT DESCRIPTION

    
MAINT CHAN

GCARGO GOV 

SPI Spilman Island POPS

LLPA Lost Lake Placement Area INFRA

EOB Executive Office Building PSEO

HSC Houston Ship Channel TECH

IPE Industrial Park East PEOP

JPT Jacintoport GC

MAN Manchester PI

PHA Port of Houston Authority CS

SEC Security PHA

SIMS Sims Bayou MARKET

TB Turning Basin EXEC

WH Woodhouse BED

PA Placement Area FIN

BW8 Beltway 8 Property RISK
ENVIR Environmental COMM
PHAB

Public Information

Corporate Strategy

People

Port Operations

Infrastructure
Port Security, Emergency, and 
Operations

Technology

General Counsel

Channel Development

Government Relations

Port Houston Authority Building
Commercial 

General Cargo

Maintenance

Marketing and External 
Communications

Executive Level

Business Equity Division 

Finance

Risk Management

Portwide
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