PROJECT ADVERTISING SCHEDULE

PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PROCUREMENT METHOD	LOCATION	DIVISION	PRIMARY NIGP CODES
September 2025 through	December 2025	•	•	
September 2025				
Janitorial Services for Barbours Cut and Bayport Terminals To provide cleaning services for Barbours Cut and Bayport Container Terminals; to include all Administrative and Maintenance offices, tenant spaces and outlying terminal support buildings.	RFP	BPT BCT	MAINT	91039 95863
				72040
BCT - Lift Station Repairs	CSP	ВСТ	INFRA	65780 89000
This project's scope involves the installation of a lift station and the construction of all required utilities necessary to ensure reliable sewage management and operable facilities at the Barbours Cut TWIC Security and Trouble Resolution Building				
Construct Wharf 1 West at BPT The project comprises 1,300 linear feet of new wharf construction at Bayport Container Terminal. The scope includes dredging of approximately 32,000 cubic yards of wet and dry excavation, drilled shaft foundations, structural concrete to support 100-	CSP	ВРТ	INFRA	90925; 90976 91223; 91430 91438; 91457 95935; 95990 96834; 91244 91300; 91362
foot gauge Ship-to-Shore cranes, fender systems, utilities, a one-story pre-cast concrete stevedore support building, among other items.				
Design of Splashzone Repairs at TBT This scope of work includes above water and below water site inspection of existing	RFQ	ТВТ	INFRA	92500 92517 92521 92588 96121 96226
steel bulkheads at the Turning Basin Terminal. Requested services include review of existing condition assessment data and providing repair recommendations for sheet pile bulkheads, as well as final design and engineering.				96772 92882
Scrap Tire Removal and Disposal Vendor EAD is requesting a qualified/licensed service provider to remove and	RFP	РНА	MAINT	86300 98846 92677 92642 86305 86325 86330
recycle/dispose of scrap tires generated from all PHA facilities.				
Cleaning Services for the Port Houston Administration Building Cleaning services for the Port Houston Administration Building, 77,462 of usable space to include 6 floors, two stairwells, 13 restrooms, 3 coffee bars and 1 cafeteria area. One day porter in addition to evening cleaning services.	RFP	PHAB	PEOP	91039 95863
October 2025				
NONE				
November 2025				
NONE				
December 2025				28509 28567 93677 96777 96761
Bayport Substation Restoration & Repair Seeking proposals from providers of high and medium voltage electrical services to substations with the ability to provide complete turnkey service that includes repairs, restoration, upgrades, testing, and commissioning.	RFP	BPT	MAINT	99239

PROJECT ADVERTISING SCHEDULE

			Ī	T .	
	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PROCUREMENT METHOD	LOCATION	DIVISION	PRIMARY NIGP CODES
MAINT	Maintenance		CHAN	Channel Development	
GCARGO	General Cargo		GOV	Government Relations	
SPI	Spilman Island		POPS	Port Operations	
LLPA	Lost Lake Placement Area		INFRA	Infrastructure	
ЕОВ	Executive Office Building		PSEO	Port Security, Emergency, and Operations	
HSC	Houston Ship Channel		TECH	Technology	
IPE	Industrial Park East		PEOP	People	
JPT	Jacintoport		GC	General Counsel	
MAN	Manchester		PI	Public Information	
PHA	Port of Houston Authority		cs	Corporate Strategy	
SEC	Security		PHA	Portwide	
SIMS	Sims Bayou		MARKET	Marketing and External Communications	
ТВ	Turning Basin		EXEC	Executive Level	
WH	Woodhouse		BED	Business Equity Division	
PA	Placement Area		FIN	Finance	
BW8 ENVIR PHAB	Beltway 8 Property Environmental Port Houston Authority Building		RISK COMM	Risk Management Commercial	